Quotation

Quotation No.

VU601065

Account Number

WENDO0001

Vu %IEI%;%VEIN IS

301a Enterprise St
Ocoee, Florida, 34761

Date

01-14-2025

Sales Person
Ahren

Tel: 407-295-5200 Orlando
321-622-8909 Melbourne

Website:

www.VUWindowTreatments.com

Mrs.Wendy Wiliford Mrs.Wendy Williford

CBRE2 520 N Semoran Blvd Suite 222
200 S ORANGE AVE SUITE 2100 Orlando

Quote To -
Florida 32801

Ph: 4072571520

Product Total

# Location

Description Net

1

10

11

12

open west wl

open west w2

open west w3

open west w4

open west w5

open west w6

open west w7

open north wil

open north w2

open north w3

open north w4

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Labor/Comme
nts

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

Supplier: VU Window Treatments, Charges and Comments:

Labor/Trip Fee

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

252.00

273.39

350.66

208.07

273.42

273.34

273.77

125.00

230.21

251.00

251.20

251.20

252.00

273.39

350.66

208.07

273.42

273.34

273.77

125.00

230.21

251.00

251.20

251.20
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#
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Location

open north wb

open north wé

open north w7

open north w8

open north w9

open north
w10

open north
wll

open north
wil2

open north
w13

open north
wl4

open north
w15

open north
wl6

open north
wl7

open north
wl8

open north
wl9

open north
w20

open north
w21

Product
Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Roller Shades

Description

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Right

VU Window Treatments, Mount: Outside Mount, Fabric: 3%
Sunshade, Fascia Type: 3 inch Flat Fascia, Fascia Color:
Grey and Aluminum, Bottom Rail Type and Color: Square
Grey, Controls: Clutch Left

Qty

Net
251.25

251.30

251.20

251.20

251.18

251.10

251.28

251.15

251.35

251.35

251.30

252.15

338.04

338.01

338.01

338.01

380.45

Total
251.25

251.30

251.20

251.20

251.18

251.10

251.28

251.15

251.35

251.35

251.30

252.15

338.04

338.01

338.01

338.01

380.45
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#  Location Product Description

30 Labor/Comme | Supplier: VU Window Treatments, Charges and Comments: 3 125.00 375.00
nts Labor/Trip Fee,Metal self tapping screws

Customer Message

Subtotal : $8,136.59
Sales Tax : $528.88
Deposit : $0.00
Balance : $8,665.47
Remittance Advice Please detach and send with payment to:
VU Window Treatments
Customer: !
. 301a Enterprise St
Quotation No: VU601065 Ocoee, Florida, 34761
Quotation Date: 01-14-2025
Total Due: $ 8,665.47
Paid: [$
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